
ORARIO  QUARTE SECONDO MICROGRUPPO TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00
8.40
9.20

10.00
10.50
11.30
12.10
12.50

MAR

8.00
8.40
9.20

10.00
10.50
11.30
12.10
12.50

MER

8.00
8.40
9.20

10.00
10.50
11.30
12.10
12.50

GIO

8.00
8.40
9.20

10.00
10.50
11.30
12.10
12.50

VEN

8.00
8.40
9.20

10.00
10.50
11.30
12.10
12.50

SAB

8.00
8.40
9.20

10.00
10.50
11.30
12.10
12.50

2°4 Aes

Diritto
Diritto

Inglese

Storia
Italiano
Italiano

Inglese
Inglese
Diritto

Sc. Motorie

Diritto
Diritto
Arte
Arte

Religione
Filosofia

Storia
Storia

Arte
Sc. Motorie

Inglese
Inglese

2°4 As

Inglese
Inglese
Inglese

Fisica
Disegno
Disegno

Sc. Motorie
Sc. Motorie

Italiano
Disegno

Italiano
Italiano
Fisica
Fisica

Religione
Sc. Motorie

Italiano
Italiano

Inglese
Inglese
Fisica
Fisica

2°4 Asu

Storia
Storia

Scienze Umane
Scienze Umane

Scienze Umane
Scienze Umane
Scienze Umane

Arte
Religione
Inglese

Inglese
Inglese
Storia
Storia

Sc. Motorie
Inglese
Inglese
Scienze

Arte
Arte

Scienze Umane
Scienze Umane

2°4 Bl

Francese
Francese

Matematica
Matematica

Fisica
Fisica

Inglese

Religione
Scienze
Scienze

Inglese
Inglese

Francese
Francese

Fisica
Matematica

Inglese
Inglese

Francese
Francese

Sc. Motorie
Scienze

2°4 Bs

Matematica
Matematica

Italiano
Italiano

Scienze
Scienze
Disegno
Disegno

Italiano
Italiano
Scienze
Scienze

Matematica
Matematica

Inglese

Italiano
Italiano
Inglese
Inglese

Matematica
Matematica

Inglese

2°4Ac

Inglese
Inglese
Italiano
Italiano

Latino
Scienze
Scienze

Italiano
Italiano
Italiano

Inglese
Inglese
Storia
Storia

Latino
Latino
Storia

Religione

Sc. Motorie
Scienze
Storia
Storia

2°4Al

Spagnolo
Fisica

Italiano
Italiano

Inglese
Sc. Motorie

Filosofia
Filosofia

Spagnolo
Spagnolo
Italiano
Italiano

Filosofia
Arte

Fisica
Fisica

Inglese
Italiano
Italiano

Inglese
Inglese

Arte

2°4Asa

Disegno
Matematica
Matematica

Filosofia

Italiano
Italiano
Italiano

Religione
Inglese
Inglese

Informatica
Italiano
Italiano
Italiano

Disegno
Filosofia

Matematica
Matematica

Matematica
Matematica
Sc. Motorie
Sc. Motorie

2°4Bsa

Filosofia
Storia

Inglese
Inglese

Informatica
Informatica

Filosofia
Scienze

Storia
Storia

Matematica
Matematica

Scienze
Scienze
Inglese
Inglese

Disegno
Sc. Motorie

Scienze

Fisica
Fisica

Matematica

2°4Cs

Scienze
Scienze
Latino

Sc. Motorie
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica

Latino
Latino
Storia
Storia

Scienze
Scienze
Disegno
Religione

Latino
Latino

Sc. Motorie
Disegno

Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
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